
Date Opponent Home Away

Wednesday, 10 September 2025 Social Bowls

Saturday, 13 September 2025 Social Bowls

Wednesday, 17 September 2025 Clarence Gardens All at home

Saturday, 20 September 2025 Clarence Gardens All at Clarence Gdns

Wednesday, 24 September 2025 Sturt Teams 1 & 3 Teams 2 & 4

Saturday, 27 September 2025 Internal Morning Trial

Wednesday, 1 October 2025 Payneham Teams 1 & 3 Teams 2&4

Saturday, 4 October 2025 Happy Valley Teams 2 & 4 Teams 1 & 3

Wednesday, 8 October 2025 Happy Valley Teams 1,3 & 5 Teams 2 & 4

Saturday, 11 October 2025 Week 1 - Pennant Season

Wednesday, 15 October 2025 Week 1 - Pennent Season

Trial Games - 2025

 

 

 

 

 


